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95
63

4

13
89

1

95
63

4

95
63

4

95
63

4

95
55

7

93
63

8

95
63

4

39
72

7

29
40

14
48

20
0

58

81
74

3

77 19
96

EM201 0-15 (ch3)

BHT0
BHT1

BHT2
BHT3

BHT4
Unused

Unused
Unused

Unused
UPC-topo

Unused
Unused

Unused
EHT0

EHT1
Unused

0

1

Entries  1530144EM201 0-15 (ch3)

1

10

210

3
10

22
46

25
65

EM201 0-15 (ch3)

BHT0
BHT1

BHT2
BHT3

BHT4
Unused

Unused
Unused

Unused
UPC-topo

Unused
Unused

Unused
EHT0

EHT1
Unused

-1

0

1

Entries  4811EM201 0-15 (ch3)

FP201 0-15 (ch5)

FMSsmall-BS3

FMSsmall-BS2

FMSsmall-BS1

FMSlarge-BS3

FMSlarge-BS2

FMSlarge-BS1

FMS-DiBS
FMS-JP2

FMS-JP1
FMS-JP0

FMS-DiJet

Unused
Unused

Unused
Unused

Unused

0

1

Entries  0FP201 0-15 (ch5) FP201 0-15 (ch5)

FMSsmall-BS3

FMSsmall-BS2

FMSsmall-BS1

FMSlarge-BS3

FMSlarge-BS2

FMSlarge-BS1

FMS-DiBS
FMS-JP2

FMS-JP1
FMS-JP0

FMS-DiJet

Unused
Unused

Unused
Unused

Unused

-1

0

1

Entries  0FP201 0-15 (ch5)
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